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
TAIN. 424 Bridge Drive. 1
BA. Living Room/Kitchen
combo. Stove & refrigerator
furnished. Living Room
suite, Dinning room suite,

bedroom suites furnished.
Utilities furnished.
$135/wk. + $300 deposit.
Call: 704-739-4417 or
Evening: 704-739-1425.
tfn
 

2 BR MOBILE HOME in

(

 

CABOLINA ENERGIES, INC.

(2) Bennett

(3) Tokheim

(4) TMS
(5) Mims
(6) Crends

(7) Ruby System

Applications will be accepted

at the Employment Security

on Friday, October 10, 2003.

KINGS MOUNTAIN FOR
RENT. 19-13 Mountain
Side Drive. LR/Kitchen
combo. 1 BA. Stove &
refrigerator furnished.
$100/wk. + $300 deposit.
Call: 704-739-4417 or 704-
739-1425. tin

FOR RENT: Extremely nice

and very clean. 2 BR

Mobile Homes. One fur-
nished-One unfurnished.
Central Air & Heat. No
Pets. Kings Mountain

Area. $100 weekly +
deposit. . Call: 704-937-

7440. 10:02, - 10:30.

JOB OPENING
A RUTHERFORD EMC COMPANY
GAS PUMP TECHNICIAN

SHELBY DISTRICT
Individual should have

experience in the following

electronic equipment.

1) Gilbarco

Position requires a high
schoal diploma or GED.

Commission until 5:00 PM

EOE/M/E/DIV   
PRIME

LOCATION

Near City Limits

of Cherryville.

App. 45 acres.

Property fronts

BONERETR

 

City water to

propertyline.

071

843-762-3719

NOW LEASING 1, 2, & 3
Bedroom Apartments.
Locations in Kings
Mountain and Shelby.
Starting at $310. Allen
Properties- 704-484-2015.

10:02.

HOUSE FOR RENT IN
KINGS MOUNTAIN. 707
Southwood Drive. 3 BR, 1
1/2 BA. Kitchen/dinning
room combo. Living room.
Single carport. Stove &
refrigerator furnished.
Fenced-in backyard with
utility building. $750/mth. +
$750 deposit. Call: 704-
739-4417 or Evening: 704-
739-1425. tin

BRAND NEW! 2 BR, 1 & 1/2
BA. Brick Townhome.
Kings Mountain.
$525/Month. $0 Deposit
with good credit. Available
Mid-Oct. Call: 704-734-

4888. tin

2 BR DUPLEX APARTMENT.
Central air/heat,
washer/dryer hook-up.
Quiet neighborhood,
Cherryville area. 704-435-
3733. 10:01.

KINGS MOUNTAIN HOUSE
FOR RENT. 410 Hill
Street. 3 BR, 1 BA. Gas
Heat. Washer & Dryer
Area. $375/ mth. + $ 375

deposit. Call: 704-482-
4576 after 6 PM. 10:02.

1 BRAPT. IN CHERRYVILLE.
All utilities included.
$120/wk. Deposit $200.
References required. 704-

435-9369 Or 704-435-5626.
10:01, 10:08, 10:15.

3 BR MOBILE HOME in
CHERRYVILLE. All utilities
furnished. $140/wk. +
Deposit $250. References
required. 2 BR MOBILE
HOME in Cherryville. All
utilities furnished.
$130/wk. Deposit $100/wk.
References required. 704-

435-9369 or 704-435-5626.
10:01, 10:08, 10:15.

2 BR MOBILE HOME located
on the West Side of Kings
Mountain, No Pets.
Deposit required. Phone:
704-739-7703. tin

1 BR Apartment in Cherryville.
$75/wk. $200 Deposit.

Call: 704-732-7562.
10:02

LAND FOR SALE

8.66 ACRES FOR SALE.
OFF HIGHWAY 182. LIN-
COLN COUNTY TAX
VALUE-$16,246. Make an |
offer. 704-435-8035.

01.

ONE TO" “FIVE: ACRE
TRACTS, several counties
horses OK and doublewide

approved. 704-736-6717.

10:02, 10:09, 10:16.

LLU CYYS

ROLLING MEADOWS SEC-
OND PHASE open for
Doublewides, Modulars
and Stick built houses.

Hwy. 216 N. Kings
Mountain/Cherryville Hwy.

Lots for sale for new

homes. 704-739-3919 or
» 704-739-2466. tin

ELL
ROACHES, FLEA'S, ANTS,

MICE, YARD SPRAYS
FOR FLEA'S, ANTS &
CRAWLING INSECTS.
CALL RICE PEST CON-
TROL: 704-922-8822 or 1-

10:

866-787-6886. 10:02,
10:09.

NEED YOUR HOUSE
CLEANED? CALL ME!
Christine Jackson, I'm hon-

est, trustworthy and I'll do a

great job. | also have refer-
ences. Call me at 704-739-
3264 or 704-730-8590.

10:02.

HELP WANTED

NEEDED: HAIRSTYLIST &
BOOTH RENT available.

Also needed MANI-

CURISTS. CALL: 704-
734-5330. tin
  A nice 2 BR MOBILE HOME

FOR RENT. Total electrical
on 1 acre lot in good neigh-
borhood. $85/wk. + $300
deposit. Call: 704-435-
9624. 10:02.

    turday 8:30-2:30
 

FOR RENT
Apartment in nice
neighborhood in

Cherryville.
Now taking
Applications

for a 2 Bedroom
apartment. Stove &

Refrigerator
furnished,

washer/dryer
hookup. No Pets. Call

704-435-2116
 

 

 

NEED CDL DRIVERS or
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